Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Annexure-9

Chandigarh Overseas Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27-02-2023; List of Creditors as on: 04-09-2023

List of other 22:86 (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors) (Amount in?)
SI.  [Name of creditor Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of |Remarks, if
No claim received contingent |any mutual| claim not claim |any
Date of | Amount Amount of Nature of [Amount Amount Whether claim dues, that | admitted under
receipt | claimed claim claim  |covered by covered by | related may be set- verificatio
admitted Security guarantee party? off »
interest
1 Sadhu Ram Sharma and Jitesh Sharma 22-07-2023 45,85,585.00 45,85,585.00 |Unsecured 4 No p A - -
2 Santosh Sharma and Vivek Sharma 22-07-2023 45,85,585.00 45,85,585.00 |Unsecured 3 No 2 % 3 2
3 Mukesh Kumar & Pooja Sharma 22-07-2023 35,03,146.00 35,03,146.00 |Unsecured - No 2 4 2 1
4 Manvendra Jain 24-07-2023 77,22,284.00 77,22,284.00 [Unsecured - No < " = .
5 Uma Shankar Bhardwaj 08-08-2023 5,09,904.00 5,09,904.00 |Unsecured = No - i L -

2,09,06,504.00

2,09,06,504.00




	Page 1

